Progress Update on

Shatin to Central Link (SCL)

2 May 2013
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North South Corridor

Extension of East Rail Line across the
harbour to Admiralty

Provide direct cross-boundary train service
to Hong Kong Island
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Project Progress -

Scheme authorized in March 2012

Construction commenced after funding approval by LegCo in May
2012

Tai Wai to Hung Hom Section: to be completed in 2018

Hung Hom to Admiralty Section: to be completed in 2020
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SCL Works - To Kwa Wan and Kai Tak

Prince Edward Road East

To Kwa Wan
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SCL Works - Hung Hom
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SCL Works - Hung Hom
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SCL Works — Wan Chai North
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SCL Works — Wan Chai North
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Programme

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Works in Kai Tak
area

Works in Hung Hom
area

Cross Harbour
Section

Hong Kong Island
Section

* Reprovisioning of Harbour Road Sports Centre and Wan Chai Swimming Pool will commence in June 2013.

Page 13

GAOMTR



-
@
>
=X
c
©
i e
=




